Kapellen/Spielmannsziige fiir Umzug

Zusagen

Name

Jugend- und Stadtkapelle Oettingen
Blaskapelle Arberg e.V.

Musikkapelle Dornstadt

Spielmanns- und Fanfarenzeug Feuchtwangen

Ansprechpartner
Achim Wunderle
Corinna Ries
Jurgen Kréppel
Nicole Schaffner
Katrin Sixtbauer
Klaus Walter

Jugendkapelle Gunzenhausen
Blaskapelle Frankenhofen

Spielmannszug Ansbach
Wormer Musikanten
Blaskapelle Dittenheim

Markus HaRlein
Joachim Seifert
Marina Altmann

keine Riickmeldung

Marching Drums Ansbach Philipp Renz

Email

achimwunderle@web.de

vorstand@blaskapelle-arberg.de; corinnabeck88@web.de
musikkapelle.dornstadt@web.de

info@spielmannszug-feuchtwangen.de; nschaffner@spielmannszug-feuchtwangen.de
katrin.sixtbauer@jugendkapelle-gunzenhausen.de
blaskapelle.frankenhofen@googlemail.com; walter.klaus31@gmail.com

markus.haesslein@arcor.de
info@wormer-musikanten.de
info@blaskapelle-dittenheim.de; marina-altmann@web.de

phildrumpc@hotmail.com

Telefon
0160/92886958
0151/42555616
0151/5560220
0175/9056400
01522/6798315
0176/522 89 224
GESAMT

0981/24 29
09831/4365
09834/ 1616

0172/81 95 261

Personen (Biermarken)

40
25
30
25
30
30

180

Gage

Umzug 2018
350 ja
380 ja
400 nein
575 ja
390 ja
390 nein
2485



